ARKANSAS SENATE

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005

Amendment Form

JB	C 04/08/05 (5

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 330	
"AN ACT FOR ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-2	2007
BIENNIUM."	

Amendment No. 3 to Senate Bill No. 330.	
Amend Senate Bill No. 330 as engrossed, S4/7/05 (version: 04-07-2005 15:49):	
Page 14, line 2, delete "5,605,1855,869,159" and substitute "6,526,8948,443,166"	
and Page 14, line 3, delete "\$ 60,735,322 \$ 61,986,738" and substitute "\$ 61,657,031 \$ 64,560,745"	
and Page 15, line 4, delete "\$ 5,605,185 \$ 5,869,159" and substitut "\$ 6,526,894 \$ 8,443,166"	e
The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and	
JAD/JAD - 04-08-2005 15:00	

Secretary

JAD491